2001
Porsche

Year:

Make:
Model:
VIN: WPO0AB299415687954

SAFETY

- Front/rear crumple zones

- Brake pad wear indicators

- 3-point inertia-reel seatbelts for all
seating positions

- Door mounted side-impact airbags
- Driver & front passenger airbags

INTERIOR

- Luggage compartment covered in
black fleece

- Orientation lights-inc: dash/center
console, ignition lock, light switch,
door releases

- Cassette storage shelf

- Automatic climate control
w/dust/odor filter

- Rear window defroster

- Pwr engine lid release

- Cruise control

- Infra-red interior guard

- Ignition key w/integrated remote
control device

- Integrated central
locking/alarm/immobilizer system
w/remote entry

- Pwr windows w/one-touch
up/down, anti-jam feature

- Instrumentation-inc: on-board
computer, boost-pressure gauge

- Leather covered 3-spoke tilt
steering wheel

- Lockable storage compartment
behind brake lever

- 2 + 2 Seating

EXTERIOR

911 Carrera 2dr Carrera Turbo Tiptronic

Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Color-keyed door handles

- Tinted glass w/graduated tint
windshield

- Pwr/heated color-keyed outside
mirrors

- Integrated front fog lights

- Bi-Xenon headlights w/adjustable
range, headlight washers

- Retractable split rear wing

MECHANICAL

- 4-piston light alloy brake calipers

- Pwr 4-wheel ventilated/perforated
disc brakes

- Force-sensitive pwr rack & pinion
steering

- 18" x 11.0" wheels (rear)

- 18" x 8.0" wheels (front)

- "Turbo" pressure-cast hollow spoke
alloy wheels w/locks

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- Sport chassis

- Aerodynamic drag-reducing under-
carriage cover

- 120 amp alternator

- All wheel drive

- Dual 3-way catalytic converters

- Motronic ME 7.8 electronic engine
management system

- Twin turbochargers & air coolers

- 3.6L DOHC aluminum water-cooled
horizontally-opposed 24-valve 6 cyl
engine

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits

Tiptronic Gear Selector combined aluminium/carbon/leather (X48), Ha..
Seal Grey Metallic (Y1Y1)
Leather interior Graphite Gray, seats leather Graphite Gray

HIGHWAY MPG

22

and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[E73] Carbon Decor PKG

[982] Soft Look Full Leather Seats
[513] Passenger Seat Lumbar Support
[586] Driver Seat Lumbar Support
[P14] Heated Front Seat PKG

[XSC] Headrests Embossed W/Porsche
Crest

[Y61] Carbon/Aluminum Tiptronic Shift
Lever/Brake Handle

[XPD] 3 Spoke Steering Wheel In
Carbon/Leather

[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche
Crest

[662] PCM Navigation System
[680] Digital Sound PKG
[692] Remote CD Changer (6 Disc)

[P11] Self Dimming Interior/Driver
Exterior Mirrors

[X70] Stainless Steel Door Sills

[X71] Aluminum Painted Instrument
Dials

[CE] Leather Interior Graphite Gray,
Seats Leather Graphite Gray

[Y1] Seal Grey Metallic
[249] 5 Speed Tiptronic S Transmission
Original Shipping Charge

$113,765.00

$6,100
$390
$375
$375
$400
$210

$720
$1,180
$170
$3,540
$575
$705
$690

$415
$910

$765

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$131,285.00

Casey's Cars Inc.

WWW.Caseyscars.com
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