Year: 2001 Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Carrera 2dr Carrera Turbo Tiptronic

VIN: WP0AB29941S687954

Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: Tiptronic Gear Selector combined aluminium/carbon/leather (X48), Ha...

Exterior: Seal Grey Metallic (Y1Y1)

Interior: Leather interior Graphite Gray, seats leather Graphite Gray

SAFETY

- · Front/rear crumple zones
- · Brake pad wear indicators
- · 3-point inertia-reel seatbelts for all seating positions
- · Door mounted side-impact airbags
- · Driver & front passenger airbags

INTERIOR

- · Luggage compartment covered in black fleece
- · Orientation lights-inc: dash/center console, ignition lock, light switch, door releases
- · Cassette storage shelf
- · Automatic climate control w/dust/odor filter
- · Rear window defroster
- · Pwr engine lid release
- · Cruise control
- · Infra-red interior guard
- · Ignition key w/integrated remote control device
- · Integrated central locking/alarm/immobilizer system w/remote entry
- · Pwr windows w/one-touch up/down, anti-jam feature
- · Instrumentation-inc: on-board computer, boost-pressure gauge
- · Leather covered 3-spoke tilt steering wheel
- · Lockable storage compartment behind brake lever
- · 2 + 2 Seating

EXTERIOR

· Color-keyed door handles

- · Tinted glass w/graduated tint windshield
- · Pwr/heated color-keyed outside mirrors
- · Integrated front fog lights
- · Bi-Xenon headlights w/adjustable range, headlight washers
- · Retractable split rear wing

MECHANICAL

- · 4-piston light alloy brake calipers
- · Pwr 4-wheel ventilated/perforated disc brakes
- · Force-sensitive pwr rack & pinion steering
- \cdot 18" x 11.0" wheels (rear)
- · 18" x 8.0" wheels (front)
- · "Turbo" pressure-cast hollow spoke alloy wheels w/locks
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · Sport chassis
- · Aerodynamic drag-reducing undercarriage cover
- · 120 amp alternator
- · All wheel drive
- · Dual 3-way catalytic converters
- · Motronic ME 7.8 electronic engine management system
- · Twin turbochargers & air coolers
- · 3.6L DOHC aluminum water-cooled horizontally-opposed 24-valve 6 cyl engine

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

22

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$113,765.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[E73] Carbon Decor PKG	\$6,100
[982] Soft Look Full Leather Seats	\$390
[513] Passenger Seat Lumbar Support	\$375
[586] Driver Seat Lumbar Support	\$375
[P14] Heated Front Seat PKG	\$400
[XSC] Headrests Embossed W/Porsche Crest	\$210
[Y61] Carbon/Aluminum Tiptronic Shift Lever/Brake Handle	\$720
[XPD] 3 Spoke Steering Wheel In Carbon/Leather	\$1,180
[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche Crest	\$170
[662] PCM Navigation System	\$3,540
[680] Digital Sound PKG	\$575
[692] Remote CD Changer (6 Disc)	\$705
[P11] Self Dimming Interior/Driver Exterior Mirrors	\$690
[X70] Stainless Steel Door Sills	\$415
[X71] Aluminum Painted Instrument Dials	\$910
[CE] Leather Interior Graphite Gray, Seats Leather Graphite Gray	
[Y1] Seal Grey Metallic	
[249] 5 Speed Tiptronic S Transmission	
Original Shipping Charge	\$765
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$131,285.00

Casey's Cars Inc.

www.caseyscars.com